1st Central Massachusetts Middle School XC Invitational - Girls Championship Race - 1.4 miles

Place
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Time
8:51.5
8:51.5
8:55.5
9:05.3
9:09.6
9:12.1
9:15.1
9:17.4
9:18.2
9:19.8
9:22.4
9:28.9
9:38.9
9:41.5
9:50.3
9:53.6
9:55.7
9:56.3
9:57.5
9:58.6
10:00.6
10:01.6
10:04.2
10:05.1
10:05.5
10:06.6
10:07.7
10:08.9
10:11.7
10:20.2
10:26.0
10:28.2
10:28.8
10:33.8
10:34.7
10:36.2
10:37.3
10:38.0
10:39.4
10:42.3
10:43.0
10:44.4
10:45.7
10:56.8
10:58.6
10:59.9
11:01.3
11:03.3
11:04.9
11:07.5
11:08.2
11:09.0
11:09.7
11:12.8
11:18.5
11:19.3
11:20.3
11:22.6
11:24.4
11:30.8
11:33.0
11:40.7
11:41.8
11:46.9
11:47.8
11:52.6
11:57.5
12:05.8
12:10.6
12:11.5
12:12.9
12:20.3
12:44.7
13:59.1
15:39.5
15:40.5
15:43.3
15:45.4
20:34.2
22:26.0

Bib #

442
355
381
451
452
447
449
458
437
434
431
383
408
406
367
382
389
411
412
532
416
405
372
390
409
360
344
357
376
368
347
346
420
350
373
351
356
349
393
378
348
361
429
352
369
418
423
375
397
354
379
392
345
481
432
461
480
370
362
484
358
462
485
395
399
371
460
483
395
401
478
359
391
353
394
388
475
464
396
465

Last Name
Currie
Raucci
Pickett
Luisi
Masson
Hastings
Kuharich
Tomacelli
Bosselman
Tabor
Picone
Takahashi
George
Borys
Kardos
Randell
Digman
Kent

Mrva
Lawrence
Vincequere
Bird
Sciacca
Laraba
Giampapa
Hills

C'Miel
Bernabei
Foley
Macaulay
Mathews
Fortunato
Collins
Wentoworth
Vitorino
Bateman
Zannotti
Sargent
Zabik
James
Nordman
Jennings
Palubeckis
Bateman
McMenemy
Allen
Cunningham
Foley
Gallagher
Donaohoe
Jones
Tamulen
DiPadua
Jordan
Plotkin
Gusmao
Goulet
Norton
Ledbetter
Pease
Bulak
Houle

Zaki

Caisse

Hill
Rajeshkanna
Amoakohene
Oliveiri
Leblanc
Massicotte
Champagne
Fields
Skawinski
Donais
Baird
Dellasanta
Amir
Leblanc
Caisse

Meeker

First Name Grade
Katie
Kiely
Olivia
Mia
Paige
Peyton
Jordyn
Kayla
Ella
Olivia
Fiona
Lena
Isabel
Hailey
Olivia
Vangella
Lilly
Alexis
Madeline
Avery
Abigail
Caitlin
Grace
Nobaleigh
Sydney
Ellie

Lily
Abby
Elizabeth
Caroline
Julia
Sofia
Peyton
Leah
Olivia
Grace
Rachel
Karina
Brooke
Madison
Alexis
Lianna
Olivia
Lily
Katia
Isabella
Casey
Caroline
Alaina
Rori
Meghann
Kaitlyn
Arianna
Fiona
Sofi
Amy
Steph
Hayley
Molly
Kate
Paiten
Gabriella
Angelina
Chloe
Xia
Cynthia
Odette
Paige
Ava
Shayla
Emily
Lilith
Lilly
Cadence
Amanda
Angelina
Hizara
Denali
Betty-Jo

Autumn

0O OO N 00 N U1 00 N O N O U 0 00 00 N 00 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 N 0 00O OO OO Ll U1 O O 00 N N O N O NN 0O N NN 000N O O NN N NN 0 000 00 00NN 000 0 00 0N 000N 00 0 00 N 00NN

School

Robert Adams Middle School
Dudley Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Robert Adams Middle School
Robert Adams Middle School
Robert Adams Middle School
Robert Adams Middle School
Robert Adams Middle School
Robert Adams Middle School
Overlook Middle School
Overlook Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Oak Middle School

Oak Middle School

Melican Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Murdock Middle School
Oak Middle School

Oak Middle School

Dudley Middle School

Oak Middle School

Oak Middle School

Melican Middle School
Murdock Middle School
Oak Middle School
Leicester Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Leicester Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Melican Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Overlook Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Melican Middle School
Dudley Middle School
Dudley Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Murdock Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Leicester Middle School
Overlook Middle School
Dudley Middle School
Melican Middle School
Overlook Middle School
Overlook Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Narragansett Middle School
Dudley Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Murdock Middle School
Auburn Middle School
Stacy Middle School
Overlook Middle School
Sizer School

Stacy Middle School
Melican Middle School
Leicester Middle School
Stacy Middle School
Leicester Middle School
Sizer School

Stacy Middle School
Narragansett Middle School
Narragansett Middle School
Melican Middle School
Sizer School

Stacy Middle School
Narragansett Middle School
Narragansett Middle School
Stacy Middle School
Leicester Middle School
Murdock Middle School
Dudley Middle School
Narragansett Middle School
Murdock Middle School
Stacy Middle School

Sizer School

Narragansett Middle School

Sizer School

Top female time of the day

Top female time of the day



